C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20170828-E28476
Report Reference E28476-20160722
Issue Date 2017-AUGUST-28
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

3: red
4: gray
II Receptacle Model designation
Number of polesIII
1:one pole
2:two poles
3:three poles
The matched contacts as shown:
Contact type Drawing number
Pin contct 2834068
Socket contact 2834067
File E28476 Vol. 127 Sec. 7 Page 2A Issued:  2016-07-22
and Report New:  2017-08-25
NOMENCLATURE: The Cat Nos. X-2834237-Y, X-2834238-Y, X-2834235-Y, X-
2834236-Y are designated as follows:
X -2834237- Y
I II III
Color codeWhere I
1: nature
2: black
3: red
4: gray
5: white
II Receptacle Model designation: 2834237, 2834238
Number of polesIII
1:three poles
2:two poles
X -2834235- Y
I II III
Color codeWhere I
1: nature
II Receptacle Model designation: 2834235, 2834236
Number of polesIII
1:three poles
2:two poles
File E28476 Vol. 127 Sec. 7 Page 3 Issued:  2016-07-22
and Report Revised:  2017-08-25
TECHNICAL CONSIDERATIONS (NOT FOR FIELD REPRESENTATIVE’S USE):
Use - For use only in or with complete equipment where the acceptability of
the combination is determined by UL LLC.
Conditions of Acceptability - The following are among the considerations to
be made when evaluating the device in the end-use product.
Interruption of Current
1. These devices are not suitable for interrupting the flow of current by
connecting or disconnecting the mating connector.
Current-Carrying Capability and Current Ratings
2. These devices have been subjected to the Temperature test with the
rated currents and maximum temperature rise and recorded temperature
(adjusted to 25°C ambient) values tabulated below:
Maximum Temperature
°C
Cat. Nos. Current, A Rise
Recorded
Temperature
Represent
Cat. Nos
5 25.96 50.961-2834074-3
3.5 16.43 41.43
X-2834074-Y
5 26.69 51.691-2834075-3
3.5 16.58 41.58
X-2834075-Y
5 21.3 46.31-2834238-1
3.5 17.7 42.7
X-2834237-Y,
X-2834238-Y,